3225 TASKER DR, ANTIOCH, TN, US,

Nolensville Area's Newest Mixed Use Community! Walkable
Retail, Restaurant, Fenced Dog Parks & Tot Lots. This Valley View
Plan offers a Open Entertaining Kitchen, Breakfast, Living Room
Layout with a Private Owners Suite Downstairs, 2 Large
Bedrooms goth with Walk In Closets a Bathroom and Loft that
also has a Wall In Closet! You also [...]

Rooms

$422,900




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air, Electric
NewConstructionYN: Yes
Basement: Slab

Parking: Alley Access

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

15x12

12x11

14x11

12x11

16x14

ParkingTotal: 2
Heating: Central, Natural Gas

Exterior material: Fiber Cement

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Microwave Features: Primary Bedroom Main Floor




